
A F T E R N O O N  T E A

Sandwiches
Pea | Fava Bean, Radish, Meyer Lemon

Cucumber | Watercress, Olive Oil Pearls
Salmon | Cannoli, Ricotta, Dill

Chicken | Apple, Tarragon, Fennel
Lamb | Naan Bread, Sumac Onion, Marinated Feta

Sweets
Chocolate Ganache Tart | Blood Orange, Opalys White Chocolate

Raspberry Shortbread | Red Berry Rose Jam
Coconut Mousse | Rhubarb, Vanilla

Profiterole | Pineapple, Rum Caramel, Lime

Traditional Tea Scones
Vanilla

Blueberry Lemon
Double Cream | Fruit Preserves

A F T E R N O O N  T E A
$89 per adult   |   $45 per child

amuse

Matcha, Strawberry, Rhubarb

A 20% service gratuity will be added to all parties.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne 

illness. Warning: certain foods and beverages sold or served here can expose you to chemicals including 
acrylamide in many fried or baked foods and mercury in fish, which are known to the state of California to cause 

cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov/restaurant.

Bubbles

Mionetto Prosecco 

Nicolas Feuillatte  

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label  

Veuve Clicquot Rosé  

Möet & Chandon Brut  

Louis Roederer Brut 375 ml  

$21 |

$23 |

$43 |

 $55 |

$41 |

– |

$84

$109

$189

$242

$185

$44



IMPERIAL BREAKFAST
With Burgundy depth and malt highlights, this tea is bold and robust with a superb and inviting 

coppery orange golden cup.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST *
A bright and brisk tea featuring a flowery pekoe grade leaf.

GRAND BAZAAR SPICE
An excellent spicy chai-like tea blending cinnamon with mysterious sweet anise and citrus notes. 

Scents of cardamom and clove are captured for a mild peppery finish.

LIZA HILL DARJEELING
A delicate cup with a distinctive muscatel grape character and hints of currant create an almost 

wine-like taste.

EGYPTIAN CHAMOMILE *
A calming aromatic blend with an expressive wild apple-like character, red cornflower petals 

and intricate floral layers.

B L AC K  T E A

H E R BA L  T E A

CREAMY EARL GREY

A remarkably heady earl grey tempered with a wickedly delicious cream flavor for an added velvety layer.

MOJO MATE
A robust and energizing blend of yerba mate notes tempered with lemongrass to stimulate mind and 

body, spearmint to enhance clarity, and ginseng and ginkgo to promote alertness.

OREGON MINT *
Calms the body and soother nerves with cool, pungent peppermint and captivating 

bursts of spearmint �eshness.

FLORA'S BERRY GARDEN
Full-flavored with deep berry notes, this cup is an enchanting burgundy red.

G R E E N  T E A

R E D  T E A

C O F F E E

Lightly steamed 'sencha-style' and scented with jasmine, this �agrant blend is clean and floral 
with grassy overtones.

JASMINE GREEN

LONG ISLAND STRAWBERRY

An excellent spicy chai-like tea blending cinnamon with mysterious sweet anise and citrus notes. 
Scents of cardamom and clove are captured for a mild peppery finish.

JOLIE DE PROVENCE *

An enhancing rooibos tea with �uity ripe berry notes for a layer of sweetness, balanced with 
a mild dash of lavender.

REVITALIZED

A veritable symphony of high altitude east A�ican green tea, Kenyan white tea matcha, 
dried �uit and chamomile.

KYUSHU JAPAN SENCHA

Spring harvest yields a deliciously vegetative green tea with buttery smoothness. Simple, elegant and 
evocative perfectly describes both the spirit of haiku, traditional Japanese poetry, and the flavor of 

sencha, Japan's traditional tea.

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO  

CAPPUCCINO  

MOCHA  

LATTE  

HOT COCOA  

$8

$8

$8

 $8

$8

$6

* NON-CAFFEINATED


