# AFTERNOON TEA \$89 PER ADULT | \$45 PER CHILD



AMUSE Matcha, Strawberry, Rhubarb

- ngor

SANDWICHES Pea | Fava Bean, Radish, Meyer Lemon Cucumber | Watercress, Olive Oil Pearls Salmon | Cannoli, Ricotta, Dill Chicken | Apple, Tarragon, Fennel Lamb | Naan Bread, Sumac Onion, Marinated Feta

- ngor

TRADITIONAL TEA SCONES Vanilla Blueberry Lemon Double Cream | Fruit Preserves

 $\sim$ 

SWEETS Chocolate Ganache Tart | Blood Orange, Opalys White Chocolate Raspberry Shortbread | Red Berry Rose Jam Coconut Mousse | Rhubarb, Vanilla Profiterole | Pineapple, Rum Caramel, Lime



### BUBBLES

Mionetto Prosecco	\$21   \$84
Nicolas Feuillatte	\$23   \$109
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	\$43   \$189
Veuve Clicquot Rosé	\$55   \$242
Möet & Chandon Brut	\$41   \$185
Louis Roederer Brut 375 ml	-   \$44

A 20% service gratuity will be added to all parties.

\*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Warning: certain foods and beverages sold or served here can expose you to chemicals including acrylamide in many fried or baked foods and mercury in fish, which are known to the state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov/restaurant.

AFTERNOON TEA



# **BLACK TEA**





#### JASMINE GREEN

Lightly steamed 'sencha-style' and scented with jasmine, this fragrant blend is clean and floral with grassy overtones.



#### **KYUSHU JAPAN SENCHA**

Spring harvest yields a deliciously vegetative green tea with buttery smoothness. Simple, elegant and evocative perfectly describes both the spirit of haiku, traditional Japanese poetry, and the flavor of sencha, Japan's traditional tea.



#### REVITALIZED

A veritable symphony of high altitude east African green tea, Kenyan white tea matcha, dried fruit and chamomile.



## LONG ISLAND STRAWBERRY

An excellent spicy chai-like tea blending cinnamon with mysterious sweet anise and citrus notes. Scents of cardamom and clove are captured for a mild peppery finish.



## JOLIE DE PROVENCE \*

An enhancing rooibos tea with fruity ripe berry notes for a layer of sweetness, balanced with a mild dash of lavender.





\* NON-CAFFEINATED









# $\sim$

# FLORA'S BERRY GARDEN

Full-flavored with deep berry notes, this cup is an enchanting burgundy red.

CREAMY EARL GREY

sap~

# IMPERIAL BREAKFAST

With Burgundy depth and malt highlights, this tea is bold and robust with a superb and inviting coppery orange golden cup.

# -rap-

**ENGLISH BREAKFAST \*** 

A bright and brisk tea featuring a flowery pekoe grade leaf.

# - napon

### **GRAND BAZAAR SPICE**

An excellent spicy chai-like tea blending cinnamon with mysterious sweet anise and citrus notes. Scents of cardamom and clove are captured for a mild peppery finish.

# 1000-

### LIZA HILL DARJEELING

A delicate cup with a distinctive muscatel grape character and hints of currant create an almost wine-like taste.

# HERBAL TEA



#### **EGYPTIAN CHAMOMILE \***

A calming aromatic blend with an expressive wild apple-like character, red cornflower petals and intricate floral layers.

# $\overline{\mathbf{a}}$

#### MOJO MATE

A robust and energizing blend of yerba mate notes tempered with lemongrass to stimulate mind and body, spearmint to enhance clarity, and ginseng and ginkgo to promote alertness.

# - apor

**OREGON MINT \*** Calms the body and soother nerves with cool, pungent peppermint and captivating

bursts of spearmint freshness.







